
Room Capacity Department Contact

BN-4000 30 at table
(50 total) Business Administration Wanda Whelan (864-2182)

wwhelan@mun.ca

UC-3005 8 Student Life - University 
Centre

Kaitlyn Hickey (864-7462)
kaitlynh@mun.ca

IIC-3001 Boardroom 12 Office of the Vice-President 
(Research)

Peggy Power (864-2530)
pspower@mun.ca

IIC-2014
Beatrice-Watts-Boardroom

30 at table
(50 total) School of Graduate Studies Ruby Barron (864-8462) 

rbarron@mun.ca

ER-4002: Boardroom 18
Earth Sciences

EN-4002 Boardroom 60

EN-4003: Dining Room 18

Engineering

Alicia Sizov (864-6101) 
adp200@mun.ca

Leah Careen (864-2334) 
lcareen@mun.ca

Macpherson Boardroom 12
STUDENTS ONLY

Laura Smith lauras@mun.ca
Macpherson Multi-Purpose 

Room 35

Accommodations

A-5014 10 Humanities and Social Science Sarah Penney (864-8254)
sarap@mun.ca

A-2029 - Board of Regents
Boardroom 20 Board of Regents Tina Scott (864-8281)

tinas@mun.ca

C-2001 - Faculty of Science
Boardroom 10 Dean of Science Melanie Fitzpatrick (864-8253)

melanief@mun.ca

ED-3000C - DELT Boardroom Education Neeti Tock (864-7921)
b06nas@mun.ca

Conference Room 20 at table
(70 total) Botanical Garden Online Booking (864-8590)

garden@mun.ca

Mount Scio Boardroom 42 MUNPA Jackie Collins (864-6979)
munpa@mun.ca

BOOKABLE BOARDROOMS

Prices per space:
Base Rates (+15% tax): $200/half-day or $400/day

100% discount for Memorial researchers, staff and MUN-ratified 
student groups.
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ER-4065: Student Lounge 60

Debbie Whalen 
(709 864-8810) 

dawhelan@mun.ca
Allison Kenny

allison.kenny@mun.ca

mailto:wwhelan@mun.ca
mailto:kaitlynh@mun.ca
mailto:pspower@mun.ca
mailto:rbarron@mun.ca
mailto:adp200@mun.ca
mailto:lcareen@mun.ca
mailto:lauras@mun.ca
mailto:sarap@mun.ca
mailto:tinas@mun.ca
mailto:melanief@mun.ca
mailto:b06nas@mun.ca
mailto:garden@mun.ca
mailto:munpa@mun.ca



